

Membership Application

YES! I wish to be an organizational member of the Texas Country Music Hall of Fame, a Texas 501 (C) (3) non-profit corporation. My contribution, which is tax deductible to the extent provided by law, will help ensure the preservation and promotion of Texas' Country Music Heritage.

ease Check One	(Annually)
Basic	\$25.00
Bronze	\$50-\$99
Silver	\$100-\$499
Gold	\$500-\$999
Platinum	\$1,000+

_____ Enclosed is my check payable to "Texas Country Music Hall of Fame"

_____ Please charge my membership to:

Credit Card # _____

Exp.	

Signature_____

*Name _______ Address ______ City/State/Zip ______ Phone (Day) ______ (Evening) ______

Email _____

*For recognition in listing in TCMHOF Publications, your name will appear as above, unless you specify otherwise.

Mail to: Texas Country Music Hall of Fame, 310 W. Panola, Carthage, TX 75633